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01-Port Igoumenitsa 0 222 527 vendredi 24 février 2023 1 01-Port Igoumenitsa N 41° 39,243'  E 26° 29,410' B 222 527 0 0

08-Perigiali-P 155 222 682 samedi 25 février 2023 2

14-Lefkada-P 109 222 791 dimanche 26 février 2023 3

15-Delphes-P 254 223 045 lundi 27 février 2023 4

16-Monastère d'Ossios Loukas 35 223 080 mardi 28 février 2023 5

17-Thèbes-P 78 223 158 mercredi 1 mars 2023 6

17-Thèbes-P 0 223 158 jeudi 2 mars 2023 7

18-Camping Athens-C 93 223 251 vendredi 3 mars 2023 8

18-Camping Athens-C 0 223 251 samedi 4 mars 2023 9

18-Camping Athens-C 0 223 251 dimanche 5 mars 2023 10

19-Monastère KessarianI 34 223 285 lundi 6 mars 2023 11

01-Isthmía Corinthe Canal - PJ 208 223 493 mardi 7 mars 2023 12

06-Epidaure 104 223 597 mercredi 8 mars 2023 13

07-Monemvassia6p 253 223 850 jeudi 9 mars 2023 14

10-Porto Kayio-P 129 223 979 vendredi 10 mars 2023 15

10-Porto Kayio-P 0 223 979 samedi 11 mars 2023 16

14-Mystra-Sparte 252 224 231 dimanche 12 mars 2023 17

14-Mystra-Sparte 0 224 231 lundi 13 mars 2023 18

16-Vassae 197 224 428 mardi 14 mars 2023 19

16-Vassae 0 224 428 mercredi 15 mars 2023 20

18-Olympie 149 224 577 jeudi 16 mars 2023 21

19-Vouraikos 188 224 765 vendredi 17 mars 2023 22

00-Cap Sounion 225 224 990 samedi 18 mars 2023 23

02-Port-Pirée 88 225 078 dimanche 19 mars 2023 24

03-Port Heraklion 330 225 408 lundi 20 mars 2023 25

03-Port Heraklion 0 225 408 mardi 21 mars 2023 26

06-Sitia 137 225 545 mercredi 22 mars 2023 27

09-Lerapreta 128 225 673 jeudi 23 mars 2023 28

11-Matala-Phaestos 150 225 823 vendredi 24 mars 2023 29

11-Matala-Phaestos 0 225 823 samedi 25 mars 2023 30

14-Paleohora-Camp 256 226 079 dimanche 26 mars 2023 31

18-Hania 144 226 223 lundi 27 mars 2023 32

20-Port Heraklion 167 226 390 mardi 28 mars 2023 33

02-Port-Piré 330 226 720 mercredi 29 mars 2023 34

03-Grevena 500 227 220 jeudi 30 mars 2023 35

04-Vergina 106 227 326 vendredi 31 mars 2023 36

10-Volos-C 320 227 646 samedi 1 avril 2023 37

13-Les Météores-W 166 227 812 dimanche 2 avril 2023 38

06-Thessalonique 229 228 041 lundi 3 avril 2023 39

07-1-Kavala 160 228 201 mardi 4 avril 2023 40

08-Dion 235 228 436 mercredi 5 avril 2023 41

15-Monodendri 297 228 733 jeudi 6 avril 2023 42

07-2-Philippi 504 229 237 vendredi 7 avril 2023 43
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Greece, campsites

Type of bivouac: B =BORNE CAMPING-CAR, P = PARKING DE JOUR ET NUIT, PJ = PARKING DE JOUR, PN = PARKING DE NUIT
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18-Bitola-border-macesiona 0 229 237 samedi 8 avril 2023 44

07-2-Philippi 0 229 237 samedi 8 avril 2023 44

02-border-turqey 292 229 529 dimanche 9 avril 2023 0

7 002 7 002 #REF! 0 #REF!

Go to Turkey


